

**Bid Tabulations
Montgomery County PSA
Viewland Water System Improvements**

Item No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Wells Construction Company, Inc.		Aaron J. Conner General Contractor, Inc.		Bowman - Griffin General Contractors, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1.01	Mobilization (5% of bid, max.)	1	LS	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
1.02	Mains and Service Lines								
A	6" PVC Water Main	2,291	LF	\$96.00	\$219,936.00	\$66.00	\$151,206.00	\$30.00	\$68,730.00
B	1" Service Line	1,914	LF	\$36.00	\$68,904.00	\$47.00	\$89,958.00	\$20.00	\$38,280.00
1.03	Air Release Valve								
A	Water Main Air Release Valve	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,825.00	\$2,825.00
1.04	Gate Valve and Valve Box								
A	6" Gate Valve and Box	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
1.05	Fire Hydrant Assembly	3	EA	\$6,300.00	\$18,900.00	\$7,400.00	\$22,200.00	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00
1.06	Connect to Existing Main								
A	Connect 6" to 6" Existing Water Main, with 6" Gate Valve & Box	5	EA	\$7,426.00	\$37,130.00	\$8,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$20,500.00
1.07	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
1.08	Water Meter and Setting								
A	On Existing Water Main	38	EA	\$3,400.00	\$129,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$121,600.00	\$1,450.00	\$55,100.00
B	On New Water Main	36	EA	\$3,400.00	\$122,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$111,600.00	\$1,450.00	\$52,200.00
1.09	Open-cut Road Crossing with Casing	25	LF	\$360.00	\$9,000.00	\$780.00	\$19,500.00	\$325.00	\$8,125.00
1.10	Pavement Patch								
A	Private Driveway	215	SY	\$84.00	\$18,060.00	\$129.00	\$27,735.00	\$75.00	\$16,125.00
B	VDOT Roadway	73	SY	\$175.00	\$12,775.00	\$184.00	\$13,432.00	\$145.00	\$10,585.00
1.11	1" HDPE Service Line in 2" PVC Casing - Bored Installation	593	LF	\$132.00	\$78,276.00	\$160.00	\$94,880.00	\$55.00	\$32,615.00
1.12	Salvage Master Meter Vault	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
	Division 1 Subtotal				\$793,581.00		\$761,311.00		\$351,235.00